To: 185061 6380	Page: 1 of 5	2021-07-28 17:39:14 GMT Division of Corporations	18155509948	From: JUAN ALBER
	P210	orida Department of S Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover She	808	)
··· *		page and use it as a cover sheet. on the top and bottom of all pages		nber
· · · · ·		. (((H21000287423 3)))		
		H210002874233ABC\$		
		EFRESH/RELOAD button on ye ng so will generate another cover		age.
RECEIVED	Fax Number From: Account Nam Account Num Phone Fax Number **Enter the email ad annual report n	ne : ALBER TAX ACCOUNTANT nber : I20150000098 : (305)713-9142 : (815)550-9948 dress for this business entity mailings. Enter only one email		2021 JUL 28 AH ID: C8
• • •	COR AMNI	)/RESTATE/CORRECT OF		
	Certified Page Co	nyfin a de antes franz ma transcular a frantska a naronareni franz e an en	0 0 05 \$35.00	

Electronic Filing Menu

.

Corporate Filing Menu

Aenu Help

18506176380	Page: 2 of 5	2021-07-28 17:39:14 GMT	18155509948	From: JUAN ALE
	· · ·		· · · · · · · ·	
· .		Articles of Amendment	· · · ·	Ĩi.
· .		Articles of Amendment		The second
•••••		Articles of Incorporation	i de	U. C.
•		of		in the state
	* . 			En Contra in
15 AVE MARKE				
	(Name of Co	rporation as currently filed with the F	lorida Dept. of State)	Sec. 14
P21000015808	· · ·			
121000010000		(Document Number of Corporation (if I		
• •		(Document Number of Corporation (1)	cliowin	
<b>D</b> is the sur	utilize af contar 607 1006	, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Co	proportion adopts the following	amendment(s) to
its Articles of Inco	SVISIONS OF SECTION OUT, 1000	, Piorida Statutes, uns Piorida Profile Co	, por union o copio	
its Articles of fileo	Aporation.		• • • • •	
A If owending a	name, enter the new name	of the corporation:		·
A. <u>IT amending is</u>	tanie, enter the local manner	<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
· · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		The new
nume must be disti	inguishable and contain the	word "corporation," "company," or ." in	corporated" or the abbreviatio	n "Corp.,"
"Inc." or Co."	or the designation "Corp.	" "Inc," or "Co". A professional co	provation name must contain	i the word
"chartered," "pro	dessional association," or t	he abbreviation "P.A."		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
B. Enter new pri	incipal office address, if ap			
(Principal office o	uddress <u>MUST BE A STRE</u>	<u>ETADURESS</u> )		· · · · ·
· · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
•				· ·
· ·	•			· .
C. Enter new m	ailing address, if applicab	le:		
(Mailing addr	ress MAY BE A POST OFF	<u>ICE BOX</u> )	· ·	······································
*		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•• •
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
· · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·	· · · · ·
	sha and soont and to	r registered office address in Florida.	enter the nexts of the	
D. <u>It amending i</u>	ed agent and/or the new re	vistered office address in Florida, t	after the frame of the	
new registere	ed agent and/or the new re			
· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			•
Name of	т <i>у</i>	NARD E THOMPSON		
Name of	New Registered Agent	NARD E THOMPSON		• · · · ·
Name of	New Registered Agent			-
<u>Name of</u>	New Registered Agent	NARD E THOMPSON		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u>New Registered Agent</u> 70. MI	ANARD E THOMPSON 50 NW 15 AVE (Florida street address)	33147	-
	<u>New Registered Agent</u> 70. ———————————————————————————————————	ANARD E THOMPSON 50 NW 15 AVE (Florida street address) AMI	, Florida_33147	-
	<u>New Registered Agent</u> 70. MI	ANARD E THOMPSON 50 NW 15 AVE (Florida street address)	, Florida_33147 , <i>Cip C</i>	
	<u>New Registered Agent</u> 70. MI	ANARD E THOMPSON 50 NW 15 AVE (Florida street address) AMI	, Florida	
	<u>New Registered Agent</u> 70. MI	ANARD E THOMPSON 50 NW 15 AVE (Florida street address) AMI	, Florida	. (ode)
<u>New Reg</u>	<u>New Registered Agent</u> 70. <u>vistered Office Address</u> : MI	ANARD E THOMPSON 50 NW 15 AVE (Florida street address) AMI (City)	, Florida	
<u>New Reg</u>	<u>New Registered Agent</u> 70. <u>vistered Office Address</u> : MI	ANARD E THOMPSON 50 NW 15 AVE (Florida street address) AMI (City) ging Registered Agent:	, Florida (Zip (	
<u>New Reg</u>	<u>New Registered Agent</u> 70. <u>vistered Office Address</u> : MI	ANARD E THOMPSON 50 NW 15 AVE (Florida street address) AMI (City)	, Florida (Zip (	
<u>New Reg</u>	<u>New Registered Agent</u> 70. <u>vistered Office Address</u> : MI	ANARD E THOMPSON 50 NW 15 AVE (Florida street address) AMI (City) ging Registered Agent:	, Florida (Zip (	
<u>New Reg</u>	<u>New Registered Agent</u> 70. <u>vistered Office Address</u> : MI	ANARD E THOMPSON 50 NW 15 AVE (Florida street address) AMI (City) ging Registered Agent:	, Florida (Zip (	
<u>New Reg</u>	<u>New Registered Agent</u> 70. <u>vistered Office Address</u> : MI	ANARD E THOMPSON 50 NW 15 AVE (Florida street address) AMI (City) ging Registered Agent:	he obligations of the position.	- 

	•.		· · · · · ·	· · ·	
	•	· · ·			
	to an all a she Office	and or Direc	tors, enter the title and name of each o	fficer/director being removed and t	itle. name. and
•	address of each Office	er and/or Direct	or being added:	```	
	(Anach additional shee	ts, if necessary)			
· .	D - Dravidant: I'r I'r	· President T	he first letter of the office title: Treasurer: S= Secretary: D= Director: `	TR= Trustee: C – Chairman or Cleri	$c_{i} CEO \approx Chief.$
	Executive Officer: CFC	) = Chief Financ.	al Officer. If an officer/director holds mo	ore than one title, list the first letter of t	each office held.
	President, Treasurer, I	Director would be	e PTD. 19 manner. Currently John Doe is listed i	as the PST and Mike Jones is listed a	s the V. There is
	a change, Mike Jones	leaves the corpor	ation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. 7	These should be noted as John Doe, I	Tas a Change,
	Mike Jones, V as Remi	ove, and Sally Sm	ith, SV as an Add		•• •
	Example: <u>X</u> Change	PT Joh	n Doe	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
• •	<u>A</u> Change	<u>.</u> <u>.</u>	<u></u>		
	X Remove	<u>V</u> <u>Mil</u>	<u>e Jones</u>		
	X Add	<u>SV Sall</u>	<u>y Smith</u>		
•					
	Type of Action	Title	Name	Address	
•	(Check One)	Ъ	TANARD E THOMPSON	7050 NW 15 AVE	· · ·
	1) Change	<u> </u>			
•	XAdd	· • •		MIAMI, FL 33147	· · · ·
	Remove				
	2) Change	P1	AVERY T.BROWN	7050 NW 15 AVE	· · · · · ·
		• • •		MIAMI, FL 33147	• • • •
	Add			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	X Remove			• • • •	· · ·
	3) Change	· <u>·····</u>			
	Add	-			· ·
	Remove	• • •		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Keinove				<u> </u>
	4) Change	·			······································
•	Add				
. ·	·· · ·	• • •	· · · ·	· · ·	
	Remove	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
	5) Change		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• . ·
		•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·	•
	Add				·
	Remove	• •.	•• •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	. 6) Change			· · · · · ·	· · · ·
	۰.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 
	Add •				·
	Romasie	. •			• . •
·	· .			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
				• • •	
	• • • •				
		••••			
	• •	• •		• • •	· ·
		•		• • •	

To: 18506176380	Page: 3 of 5	2021-07-28 17:39:14 GMT	18155509948	From: JUAN ALBER
·· · · ·				
E. <u>If amending</u> (Attach addi	or adding additional Artic	les, enter change(s) here: (Be specific)		
(, (, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
				-
				<del>.</del>
	·····	·	·····	
· · ·				· ·
				_
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	·····		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-
		······································		
· · · · · · · ·				
	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	· · · · · · · · ·		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
•			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				<u> </u>
	······			··· `·
	• • • •			•
F. If an amen	dment provides for an exch	ange, reclassification, or cancellation of	issued shares,	· · ·
provision Lifno	s for implementing the ame ( applicable, indicate N/A)	adment if not contained in the amendm	ent itself:	н с
<u></u>	······			<del></del>
				—
			······································	
	· -	······	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·.
, 				_ · .
• <u>=</u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·	·
• .	•		· · · · ·	
· .		······································		
· ·		······································		
			-	•
			· · · ·	
		· · ·		
· .		· · · · ·	•	•
			<i>"</i>	

To: 18506176380 Page: 5 of 5 2021-07-28 17:39:14 GMT 18155509948 From: JUAN ALBER 07/28/2021 if other than the The date of each amendment(s) adoption: date this document was signed. Effective date if applicable: (no more than 90 days after amendment file date) · ... Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. • • (CHECKONE). Adoption of Amendment(s) • E The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators, or board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. . . . The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval. ۰. The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement "must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s): . . . . "The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval TANARD E THOMPSON bν (voting group) · 07/28/2021 ---Dated Signature (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary) TANARD E THOMPSON (Typed or printed name of person signing) PRESIDENT (Title of person signing)

.